GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (December 26, 2021)

3F

Action for Autism
Confidence Builder
eDark Prince

Fast Ghost
Freeport Joe
Holiday Hustle

Jan Jan Can
Keepmeinthe Moment
Lady Doc
Railsplitter
Rimprotector

Run for My Honey
***Sonofafinch
Squared Straight
eStalking Shadow
Tamarando Time
Ten Rings

The Lonna Ranger
Too Tall to Call
Tribal Storm

Word of Warning

4F

Absolute Scenes (IRE)
Acclider

Adjust the Heat
Agent Zero
Allison's Surprise
Artisan Dancer
Awesome Dude
Belleo's Forest
Bettor Trip Nick
Blue Wildcat
Blueberry Muffin
Bluegrass Sky
Bob Daniels
Boldacious
Bourbonwithatwist
Brite Tan

Bronze Warrior

By Moonlight
Cimarron

Claim of Passion
Clearly Gone
Clippervile Girl
Collusion Delusion
***Connie's Promise
Copper Halo
Corsican

Dancing Soul
Desert Smoke
Dizzy Lizzy
Dynasty of Her Own
Fantastic Secret
eFeel This Moment
Friend of Autism
Full of Life
***Galopin Gourmet
Gettin Sideways
Governor Special
Greetings

Happy At Shady
Hawk Hill

Highland Ghost
Hot Sean

***Hygh I. Q.

| Love Romance

| Will Yeah (IRE)
Iconic Sky

Ike Butte

Ima Happy Cat
Indian Dancer
***|xtapa's Finest
J and M Express
Jaycee
Justhappenlikethat

:38.00 H
:37.80 H
:36.80 H
:38.20 H
:38.20 H
:40.40 H
:38.60 H
:38.40 H
:38.40 H
:39.40 H
:40.20 H
:37.20 H
:38.00 H
:37.20 H
:36.80 H
:38.60 H
:37.80 H
:37.40 H
:40.20 H
:38.00 H
:38.00 H

:50.00 H
:52.80 H
:50.00 H
:50.40 H
:52.20 H
:50.20 H
:48.60 H
‘4940 H
:50.00 H
:51.20 H
:49.60 H
:50.80 H
:48.20 H
:50.40 H
:52.80 H
:51.20 H
:50.80 H
:49.40 H
:53.20 H
:50.40 H
149.20 H
14940 H
:50.80 H
:51.00 H
:51.20 H
:49.40 H
:51.20 H
:50.60 H
:51.60 H
:148.80 H
5220 H
‘4740 H
:50.60 H
:52.20 H
:52.20 H
:48.80 H
:51.60 H
:50.80 H
:50.00 H
:50.00 H
:51.00 H
:51.40 H
:49.20 H
:50.80 H
:51.60 H
:54.00 H
:51.00 H
:50.60 H
:51.00 H
:54.20 H
:50.60 H
:50.60 H
5120 HG

All Weather Track - Fast

4F

Kennebec

Lady Skywalker
Lassie Cat
Lessons of Autism
Let's Rejoyce
Lotsa Pepper
Luck's Royal Flush
Luvtheoneurwith
Magic Tiger
McGeorge
***Meetmeattheclub
Midnight Mojo
Miracle in Motion
Miss Ives

Miss Ski

Miss Super Saint
Monstrodamous
***More Gumption
Nan Elizabeth
Nardini

Night Mischief
North Dawn

North Sea
Northvale Road
Nuestro Engreido
O'Neill's Legacy
Our Expectation
Outright

Perfect Edition
Perfectly Julie
Prince de Prince
Reiwa

Riviera Sunrise
Rock N Roll Song
Seattle Bold
She's Expensive
Shezarunaway
Sierra Snow Storm
Silent Bullet
***Sjlk Road Sally
Smiling Patrick
Space Odessey
Stein's Girl
Stormy Samurai
Stormy Sierra
Subito Slew
Sugar Beets
Sugar Kisses
Swift Nonni
Tesoro

That's Bind Babe
The Great Haynes
Torpedo Away
Wine and Whisky
You Kidding Me
***You're the Cause

5F

%Frisco Fog
American Bourbon
Atlantic Strike
Austrian Navy
***Awesome Move
Back On the Street
Bench Judge
Bengal Tiger
***Bottle of Smoke
Breaking the Code
***Brittany Breeze
Caligraphy
Carasynthia

Cielo Diamante
Creative One
Crown Kitten
Dancing Till Dawn
Dimmi Quando

:49.80 H
:50.00 H
:51.40 H
:49.60 H
:48.80 H
:48.00 H
14940 H
B5120HG
5240 H
:49.80 H
:50.80 H
149.40 H
:54.00 H
:50.20 H
5240 H
‘4940 H
:49.00 H
:50.20 H
:50.60 H
:51.20 H
:52.00 H
:49.60 H
:49.60 H
:51.00 H
:50.60 H
5140 H
:52.60 H
:49.00 H
:51.00 H
:49.60 H
149.20 H
:48.60 H
:52.80 H
:49.40 H
:50.20 H
149.40 H
:48.80 H
:51.00 H
:51.00 H
5220 H
:48.60 H
:48.80 H
:50.00 H
:47.80 H
:51.00 H
:52.80 H
14940 H
:49.60 H
:53.80 H
:48.80 H
:48.00 H
:51.60 H
:48.60 H
:50.80 H
:52.00 H
‘4940 H

1:02.20 H
1:01.20 H
1:01.40 H
1:03.20 H
1:02.00 H
1:01.00 H
1:01.20 H
1:05.80 H
1:02.60 H
1:03.60 H
1:04.00 H
1:04.20 H
1:02.00 H
1:02.40 H
1:03.80 H
1:03.00 H
1:03.60 H
1:03.40 H

SF

eDr Pescado

El Alamein
Ellamira

Escape The City (GB)
Ghostly Gal
Golden Tribute
Good Woman
Govenor's Party
Grazin At Sunrise
Gypsy Street
Harmon

Here Comes Ralphie
Il Bellator

Jedi Knight
Jungle Cry

Keep On Danzing
Koko's Mom
Lady of Faith
Last Inning
Lochmara
Magical Path
Marilyn's Smile
Maycee Jo
Midnight Flower
Misty Cat
Mommy Rose
Mucho Machismo
Mugaritz

Mystic Traveler
Olive You More
Pappy Boyington
Queen Molotov
Quintina

Red Hot Lass
***Refi Now
River Tee

Robber Baron
Robie

Rousing You Babe
Royal 'n Rando
Sacred Beauty
Sacred Rider
Savage Love
Seaside Dancer
*»**Sen Sen
Seven Sisters
Shanghai Mist
Short Rib
Shotgun Express (IRE)
Sierra Melody
Smiling At Val
Somara

Stanford Grad
Sugar Plum
Sunset Star
Talbot Bay

Tam Tricky
Tamarando's Mine
Ten the Smart Way
Thegloryisallmine
Three Dimensional
Tiger's Arrow

Tiz an Edventure
Trip to Spain
Unto Thee
Unusual Code
Vantage Point
Vaping Angel

Will Is Chill

Wind in His Sail
Zafferana

6F

C'Mon Man

Don't Tell Hydee
e|'mgonnabesomebody

1:16.40
1:20.60
1:16.20
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GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (December 26, 2021)

6F 6F
Shaman's Prodigy 1:17.00 H
Trash Talkin Cat 1:16.40 H

® - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary
All Weather Track - Fast
Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 21 :36.80 :40.40 :38.26
4 Furlongs 109 :47.40 :54.20 :50.50
5 Furlongs 89 1:00.00 1:08.60 1:02.96

6 Furlongs 5 1:16.20 1:20.60 1:17.32



